
Youth Lectors Schedule – Spring 2018 

Please trade if you’re not able to read on your assigned date, and let Jacki in the office know:  office@ststephenstroy.org 

 

DATE READING LECTOR EMAIL 
March 25 

Palm Sunday 
Isaiah 50:4-9a Gillian Grubb gilliangrubb@yahoo.com; kgrubb1973@yahoo.com  

March 29 
Maundy Thurs at 

6 pm 

Dramatic Tableaux of the Foot-
washing Gospel 

All who can be there! 
Come at 5:30 to rehearse 

Contact Mo. Susan, rector@ststephenstroy.org 

April 1 
Easter Day 

Acts 10:34-43 8:00 Emily Williams 
10:00 Greyson Ingersoll 

williams.emily79@bloomfield.org 
expandinginfinities@gmail.com 

April 8 
 

Acts 4:32-35 Peter Burean pjburean@gmail.com; kning@aol.com; 
jackie@doningersoll.com 

April 15 
 

Acts 3:12-19 Kate Roberts robertskate32@gmail.com; ebroberts12@gmail.com   

April 22 
 

Acts 4:5-12 David Burean kning@aol.com; jackie@doningersoll.com  

April 29 
 

Acts 8:26-40 Garret Fragnoli garret.fragnoli00@gmail.com; cfragnoli@att.net  

May 6 
 

Acts 10:44-48 Gillian Grubb gilliangrubb@yahoo.com; kgrubb1973@yahoo.com  

May 13 
 

Acts 1:15-17, 21-26 Emily Williams williams.emily79@bloomfield.org; 
rector@ststephenstroy.org  

May 20 
Pentecost 

Ezekiel 37:1-14 
With sound effects for bones! 

Peter Burean; 
YAC & J2A 

pjburean@gmail.com; kning@aol.com; 
jackie@doningersoll.com  

May 27 
Trinity 

Isaiah 6:1-8 Kate Roberts robertskate32@gmail.com; ebroberts12@gmail.com   

June 3 
 

Deuteronomy 5:12-15 David Burean kning@aol.com; jackie@doningersoll.com  

June 10 
Youth Sunday 

Genesis 3:8-15 
2 Corinthians 4:13-5:1 

Youth Sunday participants, 
t.b.a. 

We’ll decide this on May 27 or June 3 
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